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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 8 Mê¿czyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2010-12-09 - 15:02 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Opas Jakub 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:21.88 32.35 37.33 37.09 35.11
2. W³odarski Marek 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:33.29 35.15 40.08 40.02 38.04
3. LEWIÑSKI Micha³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.70 36.18 40.56 41.59 40.37
4. Zaborowski Pawe³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.86 36.53 40.88 41.89 39.56
5. Maraszek Igor 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:38.89

Weso³owski Jakub 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:38.89 36.88 41.02 41.55 39.44
7. Kalisiak Hubert 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:56.34

13 - 14 lat

1. Mielczarek Filip 96 Skra 2:08.64 30.10 33.60 33.50 31.44
2. Perzankowski Kacper 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:08.65 30.40
3. Pierzyñœki Micha³ 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:08.91 28.72 32.25 34.01 33.93
4. Jachowicz Mateusz 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:11.87 30.65 33.96 34.44 32.82
5. JERZYÑSKI KONRAD 96 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:15.50 30.58 34.05 35.58 35.29
6. Cwalina Kacper 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.86
7. BANASIAK BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:17.17
8. Paluszkiewicz Patryk 96 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:18.92 30.35 35.43 36.91 36.23
9. Kêpiñski Micha³ 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:22.95 32.89 1:14.23 35.83

10. Kowalczyk Jakub 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:34.43 36.40 40.17 39.98 37.88

15 lat i starsi

1. WIETESKA Mateusz 91 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 1:55.79 27.96 29.83 29.15 28.85
2. Sobczyk Kamil 93 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:56.44 27.35 29.94 30.02 29.13
3. Lassek Bart³omiej 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:00.34 27.01 29.48 31.57 32.28
4. Borkowski £ukasz 95 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:01.69 28.72 30.76
5. £owicki Marcin 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:02.83 28.16 31.90 32.04 30.73
6. Stanielewicz Bartosz 94 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:04.56
7. Cichoñ Witold 93 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:04.95 28.80 31.50 32.51 32.14
8. Golc Bartosz 94 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:06.11 28.70 32.11 33.63 31.67
9. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:07.51 28.19 32.17 34.13 33.02

10. Miko³ajczyk Rafa³ 93 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:08.27 28.55 31.29 33.63 34.80
11. KOSAKOWSKI MIKO£AJ 95 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:17.44 30.70 34.86 36.67 35.21

Open

1. WIETESKA Mateusz 91 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 1:55.79 27.96 29.83 29.15 28.85
2. Sobczyk Kamil 93 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:56.44 27.35 29.94 30.02 29.13
3. Lassek Bart³omiej 94 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:00.34 27.01 29.48 31.57 32.28
4. Borkowski £ukasz 95 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:01.69 28.72 30.76
5. £owicki Marcin 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:02.83 28.16 31.90 32.04 30.73
6. Stanielewicz Bartosz 94 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:04.56
7. Cichoñ Witold 93 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:04.95 28.80 31.50 32.51 32.14
8. Golc Bartosz 94 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:06.11 28.70 32.11 33.63 31.67
9. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:07.51 28.19 32.17 34.13 33.02

10. Miko³ajczyk Rafa³ 93 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:08.27 28.55 31.29 33.63 34.80
11. Mielczarek Filip 96 Skra 2:08.64 30.10 33.60 33.50 31.44
12. Perzankowski Kacper 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:08.65 30.40
13. Pierzyñœki Micha³ 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:08.91 28.72 32.25 34.01 33.93
14. Jachowicz Mateusz 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:11.87 30.65 33.96 34.44 32.82
15. JERZYÑSKI KONRAD 96 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:15.50 30.58 34.05 35.58 35.29
16. Cwalina Kacper 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.86
17. BANASIAK BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:17.17
18. KOSAKOWSKI MIKO£AJ 95 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:17.44 30.70 34.86 36.67 35.21
19. Paluszkiewicz Patryk 96 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:18.92 30.35 35.43 36.91 36.23
20. Opas Jakub 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 2:21.88 32.35 37.33 37.09 35.11
21. Kêpiñski Micha³ 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:22.95 32.89 1:14.23 35.83
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 8, Mê¿czyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. W³odarski Marek 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:33.29 35.15 40.08 40.02 38.04
23. Kowalczyk Jakub 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:34.43 36.40 40.17 39.98 37.88
24. LEWIÑSKI Micha³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.70 36.18 40.56 41.59 40.37
25. Zaborowski Pawe³ 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.86 36.53 40.88 41.89 39.56
26. Maraszek Igor 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:38.89

Weso³owski Jakub 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:38.89 36.88 41.02 41.55 39.44
28. Kalisiak Hubert 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:56.34


